
計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

令和４年1月 15,187 40,531 19,207 21,324 △３４ △50 △９ △４１

令和４年2月 15,175 40,494 19,183 21,311 △ 12 △ 37 △ 24 △ 13

令和４年3月 15,171 40,442 19,160 21,282 △ 4 △ 52 △ 23 △ 29

令和４年4月 15,171 40,231 19,082 21,149 0 △ 211 △ 78 △ 133

令和４年5月 15,248 40,271 19,119 21,152 77 40 37 3

令和４年6月 15,308 40,297 19,149 21,148 60 26 30 △ 4

令和４年7月 15,317 40,262 19,118 21,144 9 △ 35 △ 31 △ 4

令和４年8月 15,326 40,308 19,132 21,176 9 46 14 32

令和４年9月 15,313 40,269 19,114 21,155 △ 13 △ 39 △ 18 △ 21

令和４年10月 15,316 40,221 19,098 21,123 3 △ 48 △ 16 △ 32

令和４年11月 15,329 40,200 19,086 21,114 13 △ 21 △ 12 △ 9

令和４年12月 15,361 40,207 19,101 21,105 32 7 15 △ 9

推計人口

（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年　月 世帯数

人　　口 対前月増減


